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Druk cats

Monday July 16

7:30 AM
A Gom

MANS

Bhutan Norter Adventure

16Th yangphel open Archery Tournament 2012
PARO Bacho Fixture

Tuesday July 17

Wednesday July 18

7:30 AM

12:30 PM

7:30 AM

Pelden Group of Co.

TW Construction

APAS

Druk Adv Gear

Parop Trowa

Needup Tshe

Hotel Dam View

Tashi Phunsum

Tshelung Nga
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Friday July 20

The Raven

Parop Trowa

730 AM 1250 P
Naku Hiring Druk Adv Gear
Zorig Consultancy Nob Selee
Karp Narp Lhayuel Const.

Nazhen Sharib

Druk Drayang
Needup Tshe

Gyelyong Gaki

Tuesday July 24
7:30 AM
Wangchu( 8)

Tashi Phunsum

Tak Tog Kari

Saturday July 21

7:30 AM
Dr. Tobgay School

Gyelyong Gaki

Gadhen Cinema

12:30 PM

Ice Berg
Uma Paro

Yue Gi Charo

Thursday July 19

1250 I—’M'I

73U AM

Bhutan Norter Adventure

Hotel Samden Norzin

Tom & Jerry

Dee Gee Group

Wangchu( 8)

Nob Selee

Sunday July 22

730 AM
Kuenphen Frens Khadel
The Raven MANS
Wangchu( 8) Druk Adv Gear

Wednesday July 25

Thursday July 26

7:30 AM

7:30 AM

MANS

Druk cats

Pema Tshongkhang

Druk Shopping Complex

Bhutan Norter Adventure

A Gom

Tak Tog Kari

Hotel Dam View

Pelden Group of Co.
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Saturday July 28

BIGSA FINALS
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We

Lhayuel Const.

Ice Berg

Gunners

dnesday August 01
7:30 AM

45 Rounds

Uma Paro

BBS Paro

Sunday July 29

BIGSA FINALS

Garpas
Tshelung Nga

Gadhen Cinema

Tom & Jerry

Police Paro

Monday July 23
7:30 AM
Druk Shopping Complex

Druk cats
Dr. Tobgay School

Parop Trowa

Frirday July 27

1250 I—’M'I

73U AM

Pema Tshongkhang

Tom & Jerry

Monday July 30

73U AM

Police Paro

Lhayuel Const.

Nob Selee

45 Rounds

Karp Narp

Snow Lion in Style

Thursday August 02

Friday August 03

7:30 AM

7:30 AM

Snow Lion in Style

Khadel

Druk Shopping Complex

Yue Gi Charo

Hotel Samden Norzin

Hotel Samden Norzin

Puen Nga

Gawai Namro

Naku Hiring

Sunday August 05

Monday August 06

SDK

Zorig Consultancy

Yue Gi Charo

BBS Paro

p B .30 AM 1Z2:50F
A
: C Kuenphen Frens Pelden Group of Co.
o H TW Construction Dee Gee Group
(0]
Pelri Chen Bhu Dru Snow Lion in Style
8 Thursday August 09
P .
A A 7:30 AM
R [Oll Gyelyong Gaki The Raven
o H Tashi Phunsum Ice Berg
(0]

Gawai Namro

AM
Hotel Dam View
Naku Hiring
45 Rounds

12:30 PM

A Gom

Police Paro

Nazhen Sharib

Tuesday August 07

73U AM

Garpas Druk Drayang
Kuenphen Frens Karp Narp
Gunners Uma Paro

Tshelung Nga

Dee Gee Group

Gawai Namro

Zorig Consultancy

Tuesday July 31

SDK
Druk Drayang

Garpas

7:30 AM

12:30 PM

Pelri Chen Bhu Dru

Nazhen Sharib
Tak Tog Kari

Saturday August 04

1250 I—’M'I

.30 AM
SDK Gunners
APAS BBS Paro
Dr. Tobgay School Puen Nga

Wednesday August 08

APAS
Gadhen Cinema

TW Construction

7:30 AM
Needup Tshe

12:30 PM

Pelri Chen Bhu Dru

Puen Nga




